Prehlad o hlasovani poslancov OcZ dria 11.03.2019

Meno

Uznesenie €.

Uznesenie €.

Uznesenie ¢.

Uznesenie €.

Uznesenie €.

1/3/2019

2/3/2019

3/3/2019

4/3/2019

5/3/2019

pritomny

za | proti

zdrzal sa

pritomny

za | proti

zdrzal sa

pritomny

za | proti

zdrzal sa

pritomny

za

proti

zdrzal sa

pritomny

za | proti

zdrzal sa

Mgr. Miroslava Antonyova

Martin Banas

Jan Barnoky

Ing. Miroslav Fe€ik

Mgr. Vladimir Lukac

Ing. Stefan Olejnik

Ing. Slavomir Parilak

Gejza Sabanos

Mgr. Jan Vysocky
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Meno

Uznesenie €.

Uznesenie C.

Uznesenie ¢&.

Uznesenie €.

6/3/2019

7/3/2019

8/3/2019

9/3/2019

pritomny

za | proti

zdrzal sa

pritomny

za | proti

zdrzal sa

pritomny

za | proti

zdrzal sa

pritomny

Za

proti

zdrzal sa

Mgr. Miroslava Antonyova

Martin Banas

Jan Barnoky

Ing. Miroslav Fe€ik

Mgr. Vladimir Lukag

Ing. Stefan Olejnik

Ing. Slavomir Parilak

Gejza Sabanos$

Mgr. Jan Vysocky




